ASIAutomation Systems Interconnect, Inc
 Innovative Interconnect and Interface Solutions
NEMA Style Ring Lug Connection Terminal Blocks
Ordering Info
Order # ASI391001 ASI391002 ASI391003 ASI391004 ASI391005
Type ASIUTD-10 ASIUTD-15 ASIUTD-24 ASIUTD-32 ASIUTD-41
Specifications
Dimensions
(DxWxH) mm 40/7.3/29 40/8/29 40/9.5/29 40/11.5/29 46/14.5/34
Screw Size M3 M3.5 M3.5 M4 M5
Voltage Rating
(V) 600 600 600 600 600
Current Rating
(Amps) 10 15 20 30 50
Color Black Black Black Black Black
Accessories
Order # Order # Order # Order # Order#
End Stop ASIUD1B ASIUD1B ASIUD1B ASIUD1B ASIUD1B
DIN Rail (2 Meters)
7.5 x 35mm slotted PR005		 PR005		 PR005        PR005		 PR005
End Cover ASI392001 ASI392001 ASI392001 ASI392001 ASI392002
Marking Labels ASI394006 ASI394006 ASI394006 ASI394006 ASI394006
Jumpers
2pos
4pos
10pos
ASI393001
ASI393003
ASI393006
ASI393007
ASI393009
ASI393012
ASI393013
ASI393015
ASI393018
ASI393019
ASI393021
ASI393024
ASI393025
ASI393027
ASI393030
Dust Cover ASI395001 ASI395001 ASI395001 ASI395001 ASI395002
• Snap-on design allows for  mounting on the standard DIN rails
for easy installation
• Interlocking feature for additional stability
• Locking washer for assured connection
• Center snap in labelling strip  allows for easy circuit
identification to simplify wiring
• Snap on covers provide total insulation and side jumpers ease
circuit cross connection
• Multiple wire models for power distribution and double levels for
space saving are available
• Models are UL approved, 10 to 309 amps, 600V